Hard Course

Pos

Pos

10
11
12
13

Pos

RICHARD SADLER
DAN THORPE
ROB WAITE

JACK STONES
TOM MIDDLETON

RYAN BROWN

TIM WEATHERILL
HARRY MUGRIDGE
JOSH BROWN
WILL PEACOCK
JAMIE ROWNTREE

JOSH MCPARLAND
CALLUM FOWLER

VER
GAS
BET

VER
VER

BET
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET

BET
BET

Clubman A Course 50/50

o]
O
)]

O Joy U whN

ANDREW LISHMAN
JOHN BANNISTER
ANDREW PAYNE
ANDREW TALES
PAUL ASTWOOD
PAUL HAYWARD
ERROL BROWN
FRASER PROUDLOCK

MON
VER
VER
TRS
GAS
EM

VER
HON

Provisional Results: Richmond Motor Club

Date:04.06.2023 ACU Permit N0:201120

Event: Kidstones, Bishopdale

These results are provisional — contact Sandra Fowler on 01969 624146 for any queries

Class
1 EXP
2 EXP
3 EXP

Class
1 INT
2 INT

Class

1 NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

o U W IN

Class
1 AH
2 AH

Class

CMAA
CMAA
CMAA
CMAA
CMAA
CMAA
CMAA

O J o U wN

Club
RIT
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

No.
73
96
82

No.
77
53

No.
12
97
54
11
62
70

No.
52
25

No.
44

60
78

35
13
65

1
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

2
00
00
00

00
01

12
33
11
21
21
03

01
33

03
11
31
20
32
31
33
33

3
00
00
00

00
00

00
00
01
00
10
00

00
00

00
02
00
10
00
10
00
01

4
02
11
02

13
33

02
13
33
35
31
33

13
13

33
03
33
32
33
51
32
55

5
10
13
51

52
33

35
33
33
33
53
35

33
33

32
12
21
55
33
25
30
11

6
00
11
31

33
33

33
53
35
33
33
35

03
53

.
02
33
13

33
53

33
33
33
33
33
53

33
53

10
23
10
12
53
20
21
22

8
10
00
00

00
00

00
10
00
01
00
00

00
00

01
00
10
03
51
50
03
20

9
00
00
10

00
11

31
13
03
33
31
53

20
20

31
31
13
30
22
22
33
32

10
11
00
00

10
10
52

10
53
53
33
53
35
35

10
25
35

10
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

11
00
00
00

11
00
01

11
10
00
00
00
00
15

11
10
00

11
00
00
05
00
00
00
31
22

12
00
00
00

12
00
00

12
00
00
00
10
10
00

12
00
00

12
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

13
00
50
00

13
00
10

13
10
00
00
00
00
00

13
00
00

13
00
00
00
20
00
01
13
03

14
00
01
13

14
01
03

14
02
30
53
33
33
33

14
12
21

14
10
10
00
20
00
20
00
10

15
00
00
10

15
00
00

15
01
00
30
05
51
22

15
00
00

15
00
00
00
00
10
11
10
10

16
00
00
00

16
00
00

16
20
10
03
10
10
03

16
00
51

16
11
00
20
20
20
11
21
01

17
01
00
00

17
00
00

17
01
33
33
31
55
33

17
00
00

17
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

18
00
10
50

18
31
31

18
23
35
33
33
33
55

18
30
31

18
00
05
13
00
00
00
03
32

19
00
00
00

19
00
00

19
00
00
00
00
00
00

19
00
00

19
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

20
01
10
32

20
01
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20
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33
33
35
33

20
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35
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02
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22
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22
33
35
13

Tot
10
22
32

Tot
30
49

Tot
56
69
70
73
78
90

Tot
44
63

Tot
25
27
34
36
42
42
49
49



10 GLEN QUINN TRS 9 CMAA RI 66 00 32 11 33 32 53 01 22 00 21 00 00 31 00 11 00 32 00 22 49

11 SMITH LIAM BET 10 CMAA RI 76 00 33 00 32 22 31 12 33 10 10 01 15 13 01 13 00 11 00 33 54
13 CONNOR RICHES BET 11 CMAA RI 67 12 30 11 33 23 23 01 33 05 10 10 12 20 00 32 00 01 00 33 55
14 ANDREW KEEL BET 12 CMAA RI 39 00 33 10 33 52 33 11 33 00 30 10 31 10 11 33 00 01 00 33 58
15 MATTHEW NICHOLSON VER 13 CMAA RI 55 00 32 20 55 33 11 11 33 00 11 50 31 12 01 31 00 01 30 32 61
16 LEWIS HARRISON TRS 14 CMAA RI 32 00 32 55 53 53 21 01 22 01 00 00 11 22 01 31 00 11 22 13 61
17 MARTYN PRATT MON 15 CMAA RI 63 01 33 21 35 33 33 10 33 00 15 00 12 30 11 13 00 01 0O 33 62
19 SCOTT MAYHEW VER 16 CMAA RI 48 00 33 00 53 33 33 10 53 00 31 00 35 31 00 20 00 03 13 33 66
20 BARRY CHAPMAN BET 17 CMAA RI 16 00 33 03 33 33 35 15 33 10 11 00 50 20 01 31 10 15 00 31 67
21 HARRY MCDONALD GAS 18 CMAA RI 49 00 33 25 55 33 33 10 35 50 01 00 30 31 00 33 00 02 00 23 70
22 TAM HAIN BET 19 CMAA RI 28 00 33 50 35 33 33 02 33 00 10 20 33 32 20 51 00 13 30 33 74
23 RUSSELL DODDS GAS 20 CMAA RI 23 21 23 01 55 23 33 00 33 02 55 01 30 31 11 32 00 33 10 23 75
24 ANDREW DENNIS BET 21 CMAA RI 20 00 33 53 33 31 25 00 32 00 23 10 31 52 11 32 00 23 33 33 77
25 STEPHEN CORNFORTH VER 22 CMAA RI 19 10 23 50 55 03 33 12 53 00 15 01 32 31 50 31 00 15 02 33 80
26 SAM ADAMSON GAS 23 CMAA RI 1 12 33 10 55 33 25 11 35 05 33 10 30 23 20 33 00 52 10 32 84
28 JACK COLLEY VER 24 CMAA RI 18 00 33 11 55 33 32 32 35 20 53 50 33 33 20 33 00 03 00 33 86
30 SHAUN PAGE VER 25 CMAA RI 59 00 33 30 53 35 31 33 33 01 15 21 32 32 30 53 30 25 00 33 88
31 OLLIE WATLING BET 26 CMAA RI 85 20 33 11 35 33 33 21 55 00 23 20 52 32 51 33 10 33 53 33 95
32 MATTHEW BAYLES MON 27 CMAA RI 8 00 33 23 33 53 33 33 35 05 23 00 53 31 11 33 01 55 23 33 97
33 STEVEN NORRIS VER 28 CMAA RI 58 01 33 11 55 33 53 23 33 51 55 11 31 33 11 33 00 33 03 53 97
34 CHRIS HARSLEY MON 29 CMAA RI 34 00 33 53 33 53 35 35 33 01 53 50 31 33 51 33 00 33 32 33 103
Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot
8 JACK VASEY BET 1 CMAY RI 81 00 53 20 33 12 30 10 32 00 11 00 00 31 00 32 00 13 00 33 49
12 CHARLIE ASTWOOD SHE 2 CMAY RI 4 01 32 51 53 23 31 03 20 00 10 01 15 00 00 32 00 00 11 33 55
18 GEORGE HIRD SHE 3 CMAY RI 36 01 32 15 53 33 21 01 33 00 11 00 50 32 20 13 00 51 00 13 64
27 MASON VASEY GAS 4 CMAY RI 80 11 55 01 55 33 33 33 53 10 20 31 51 20 22 33 00 05 00 33 85
29 OLIVER WRIGHT GAS 5 CMAY RI 91 11 03 55 55 33 33 12 31 50 11 30 31 20 51 32 00 33 31 33 87
35 MATILDA ARBON SHE 6 CMAY RI 2 12 33 32 55 35 35 33 35 20 55 51 53 33 02 33 00 33 10 33 107
36 REUBEN NORRIS TRS 7 CMAY RI 57 22 53 53 53 33 33 33 53 22 31 21 35 33 53 33 10 55 03 33 113
JAMIE WALTON BET CMAY RI 84 OM 3M 2M 5M 3M MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM MM M/S

Clubman B course

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot
2 PAUL WEARMOUTH MON 1 CMB RI 87 00 13 00 01 10 31 01 00 00 00 OO 20 02 00 00 0O 00 OO 23 20

5 ADRIAN HARRISON TRS 2 CMB RI 33 00 02 00 22 33 23 02 01 00 00 0O 01 10 00 00 00 13 00 52 33

6 WILL HANDLEY BET 3 CMB RI 30 01 11 00 02 33 35 02 22 00 00 00O 11 01 10 00 OO 03 00 33 38
10 ANDY KEARTON MON 4 CMB RI 38 00 31 00 32 32 23 02 21 10 00 00 31 20 11 20 00 33 00 23 46
13 IAN HAIGH BET 5 CMB RI 27 00 32 00 22 33 33 01 11 00 00 OO 51 30 15 00 00 03 11 33 50
15 JAMES ATKINS BET 6 CMB RI 6 00 00 00 21 52 15 22 52 10 00 00 31 31 00 03 10 22 20 33 52
16 WILLIE WOOD VER 7 CMB RI 90 10 22 00 13 33 53 10 21 01 10 00 23 21 12 50 00 10 10 33 53
17 PHILLIP CLOUGH BET 8 CMB RI 17 10 01 10 13 33 32 13 31 00 20 00 33 33 31 12 00 23 00 33 58
18 PAULBETA NORMAN 9 CMB RI 56 00 22 00 35 32 13 12 20 10 10 00 30 22 50 20 50 30 12 33 59



21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
31
35
36
37
38

Pos

11
30

Pos
19
40

Pos
25
32
34
39
41

AMELIA MAYHEW
SAM SPENCE
GLENN HANSLIP
STEVIE WATLING
FINLAY MCGEE
HARRY ROBSON
DAVID WALKER
HARVEY RUTTER
DAN HANDLEY
SPENCER BILBOURGH
CHRIS LEES
OLIVER LEES
GORDON BLACKLEY
STEPHEN BROWN

PAUL SADLER

TONY WILD

TIM MCPARLAND
MARTIN PRATT
TONY HOLMES
DARREN FOWLER
CHRIS RIDLEY
GRAHAM RUTTER
STEPHEN TURNBULL

PAUL DENNIS

ROBIN LUSCOMBE
GARY YOUNGHUSBAND
MICHAEL HUGHES
JOHN BYERS

JOE YOUNGHUSBAND
LUKE BLACKLEY

JOSH DENT
LOUIE MCGEE
JAMIE GRAEME
WILL LISHMAN
ALFIE ASTWOOD

VER
GAS
SHE
MON
BET
MON
GAS
MON
GAS
VER
MON
MON
BET
BET

VER
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
MON
SHE
VER

BSA
BSA
BUK
BET
FAN

BET
BET

BET
GAS
BET
BET
BET

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Class
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040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040

Class

W N

TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

Class
1A
2 A

Class

g w N
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RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club

RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

47
94
31
86
50
69
83
72
29
98
42
43
10
14

No.

74
88
95
64
41
24
68
71
79

No.

21
46
93
37
15

No.

92
9

No.

22
51
26
45

5

20
10
10
01
10
10
01
35
21
31
25
32
32
10

00
00
00
00
01
00
13
30
1M

00
20
00
10
00

10
05

00
11
12
30
33

33
31
01
32
03
13
33
33
33
33
33
03
13
21

10
11
21
02
03
33
31
33
5M

10
10
22
33
3M

23
33

33
22
33
53
33

00
10
00
00
25
10
05
55
13
00
32
32
51
05

00
00
00
01
00
00
51
10
oM

00
00
00
00
1M

00
30

01
33
05
50
35

33
35
33
33
50
33
33
33
23
51
35
55
53
32

01
02
21
12
53
13
33
35
2M

02
22
23
33
5M

13
33

53
53
35
55
55

33
33
33
33
53
33
33
33
33
33
55
35
33
33

15
11
33
52
23
33
33
53
3M

22
32
33
55
5M

33
53

33
55
53
55
55

53
23
52
33
53
25
53
33
33
33
35
55
53
33

01
22
33
33
35
33
33
33
3M

33
30
31
33
3M

53
55

11
55
35
55
55

33
32
33
23
33
35
13
33
33
32
35
53
33
01

00
21
13
20
00
32
12
33
oM

10
02
02
30
1M

23
33

52
53
32
33
55

22
30
23
32
32
35
12
22
31
13
33
53
33
3M

00
50
01
00
10
00
31
53
1M

00
01
00
20
3M

21
53

05
50
32
33
33

00
20
11
30
10
31
30
30
00
55
30
33
51
5M

10
00
00
00
00
50
10
01
53
MM

10
00
00
00
11
MM

10
01
55

10
00
00
33
55
32

00
00
10
01
11
30
00
00
00
33
30
00
11
oM

11
00
00
00
00
00
01
30
11
5M

11
01
00
00
10
1M

11
00
53

11
00
21
30
10
12

10
21
30
00
00
30
10
00
01
33
00
12
23
1M

12
00
00
00
00
00
10
10
30
oM

12
00
00
00
30
0M

12
00
25

12
00
12
20
13
23

31
33
52
53
13
52
33
32
52
35
55
35
55
oM

13
11
00
32
11
13
30
33
33
1M

13
00
52
50
33
5M

13
33
55

13
53
32
55
55
33

33
53
31
32
33
33
53
33
33
33
33
33
33
3M

14
12
11
11
13
01
21
32
33
3M

14
31
10
23
53
3M

14
33
33

14
35
33
33
33
25

52
01
51
21
00
12
35
23
53
35
52
55
53
2M

15
00
00
11
11
01
11
10
13
1M

15
00
10
00
53
3M

15
10
55

15
55
33
33
55
55

21
53
33
31
53
33
13
33
33
55
53
53
33
oM

16
00
00
12
50
11
22
03
32
1M

16
00
01
51
12
oM

16
20
33

16
50
33
53
33
55

00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
51
33
10
11
52
oM

17
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
51
oM

17
00
10
00
01
1M

17
00
10

17
10
13
00
10
33

11
25
51
51
33
13
53
13
33
32
55
53
52
3M

18
00
02
21
10
13
02
03
33
3M

18
10
05
32
53
3M

18
53
55

18
33
33
35
35
55

00
00
00
30
10
31
21
11
21
32
30
30
30
oM

19
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
31
MM

19
00
01
00
32
MM

19
00
23

19
00
00
11
10
33

55
33
33
33
35
33
35
32
53
33
55
35
55
3M

20
13
30
33
33
33
33
33
33
MM

20
32
33
33
55
MM

20
32
33

20
33
53
33
55
55

71
74
74
74
79
87
88
88
91
113
119
119
119
M/S

Tot
18
25
44
46
49
50
68

102

M/S

Tot
25
41
48
89

M/S

Tot
6l
131

Tot

79
100
105
125
144



THANK YOUS

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the landowners, observers, Clerk of the course and assistant helpers, caterers, Secretary and anyone else involved in the running of
today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for entering and taking part.

NEXT EVENTS: Can be found on the Richmond Motor Club website Calendar.

Sandra Fowler



